
2023 PVC CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE SCHEDULE
DRAFT Schedule (1)

DATE MEET HOST SITE TIME

Sat. Sept. 2 Ellsworth Invitational Ellsworth H.S. 11:00AM

Sat. Sept. 9 Caribou Invitational at Caribou High School 1:00PM

Sat. Sept. 9 Bucksport Invit. (Class C only) Bucksport H.S. 11:00AM

Tues. Sept. 12 Lee Invitational Lee Acad. 4:00PM

___________________________________PVC Meets________________________________
Fri. Sept. 15 Mac, Jbeals, Shead, Cal, WA at Narraguagus, H.S 4:00 PM
Fri. Sept. 15 CAR, HOUL, PI at Presque Isle at 4:00PM
Fri. Sept. 15 Ell, MDI, DIS, Sears, Bucks, Sumner GSA, Blue Hill 4:00PM
Fri. Sept. 15 Orono, OT, MA, Sch/Ste, BC, Central HS, Corinth 4:00PM
Sat. Sept.16 Hermon, JB, Dexter, LA, FA, JB (Saxl Park) 11:00PM
___________________________________________________________________________
Tues. Sept. 19 Calais Invitational Calais H.S. 4:00PM
Tues. Sept. 19 Schenk Invitational, Schenk H.S 4:00PM

Sat. Sept. 23 Sectional XC Invitational Old Town H.S. 1:00PM

Sat. Sept. 30 Festival of Champions Troy Howard MS, Belfast 11:00 AM

Sat. Oct 7 Houlton Invitational Houlton, HS 12 Noon

Sat. Oct. 7 Red Riot Challenge Invitational (C Only) Orono H.S. 12 Noon

Sat. Oct. 14 PVC XC CHAMPIONSHIP Ellsworth, HS 12 Noon

Sat. Oct. 21 North Regional XC Championships Troy Howard MS, Belfast Class B - Girls
11:00AM, Boys 11:40AM; Class C - Girls 12:20PM, Boys 1:00PM

Sat. Oct. 28 State XC Championship Meet Troy Howard MS, Belfast, ME Class B - Boys
11:00AM, Girls 11:40AM; Class C - Boys 12:20PM, Girls 1:00PM

Sat. Nov. 12th New England XC Championship Troy Howard MS, Belfast, ME, 11:00AM

Race Order – Girls First, followed by Boys
End of Season Coaches Meeting – By ballot – emailed
BOLD Meets – PVC League Meets Individual athletes must run in a minimum of 4 league
approved meet (1 being the PVC Specific Meet) to qualify to run in the PVC Championship
Meet.


